
 

 
 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 
DATE SHEET FIRST TERM EXAMINATION  

(COLD & WARM REGION) 
CLASSES XI – XII 

SESSION 2024-2025 
Date Day Class XI Class XII 

3 Dec 2024 Tuesday Revision Revision + Physics (PBA)  

4 Dec 2024 Wednesday Revision Revision + Chemistry (PBA) 

5 Dec 2024 Thursday Revision Revision + Biology / Computer 
Science (PBA) 

6 Dec 2024 Friday Revision Revision 

7 Dec 2024 Saturday – – 

8 Dec 2024 Sunday – – 

9 Dec 2024 Monday Chemistry / Computer Science Physics 

10 Dec 2024 Tuesday – – 

11 Dec2024 Wednesday English – 

12 Dec 2024 Thursday – Biology / Mathematics 

13 Dec 2024 Friday Islamiyat – 

14 Dec 2024 Saturday – Urdu 

15 Dec 2024 Sunday – – 

16 Dec 2024 Monday Biology / Mathematics Chemistry / Computer Science 

17 Dec 2024 Tuesday – – 

18 Dec 2024 Wednesday   Urdu English 

19 Dec 2024 Thursday – – 

20 Dec 2024 Friday Physics Pak Studies 
 
Note   
1. Timing for Term Examination will be 0900-1200 hrs to facilitate the students and parents. 

2. Result + PTM.  Online result will be available at AIS on 28th December 2024 however, 

PTM will be conducted on 1st available Saturday after winter vacations. 


